2/12/2026

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

mOfNums
20

[o¢] OCoOOM~WN

O oo~NOoOB~W

a b wN

oM WN R

15

w

[62 V]

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$75.00

$75.00
$244.00

$244.00
$27.00

$27.00
$11.25
$249.50
$11.25
$119.50
$8.00

$399.50
$64.38

$64.38
$10.00
$109.00
$22.50
$4.25
$26.75
$10.25

$182.75
$48.00
$34.00
$159.00
$40.00

$281.00
$19.00

$19.00
$19.00

$19.00
$22.00
$10.00
$119.50
$104.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00

$279.50
$319.00
$97.00
$22.50

$438.50
$190.50
$370.60
$217.75

$778.85
$19.00
$18.00

Winners

$39.00

$39.00
$10.40

$10.40
$0.00

$0.00
$3.00
$26.00
$0.00
$13.00
$0.00

$42.00
$10.00

$10.00
$2.25
$5.50
$52.00
$0.25
$2.00
$0.00

$62.00
$55.20
$58.10
$15.28
$20.80

$149.38
$1.00

$1.00
$1.50

$1.50

$0.00
$24.00
$250.65
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

$286.65
$460.20

$82.40

$60.80

$603.40
$195.00
$153.69

$35.10

$383.79
$0.00
$6.00

PM

Hold
$36.00

$36.00
$233.60

$233.60
$27.00

$27.00
$8.25
$223.50
$11.25
$106.50
$8.00

$357.50
$54.38

$54.38
$7.75
$103.50
($29.50)
$4.00
$24.75
$10.25

$120.75
($7.20)
($24.10)
$143.72
$19.20

$131.62
$18.00

$18.00
$17.50

$17.50
$22.00
($14.00)
($131.15)
$93.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00

($7.15)
($141.20)
$14.60
($38.30)

($164.90)
($4.50)
$216.91
$182.65

$395.06
$19.00
$12.00

ntOfSales
2.53

2.53
8.24

8.24
0.91

0.91
0.38
8.43
0.38
4.04
0.27

13.50
2.18

2.18
0.34
3.68
0.76
0.14
0.90
0.35

6.18
1.62
115
537
135

9.49
0.64

0.64
0.64

0.64
0.74
0.34
4.04
351
0.20
0.27
0.34

9.44
10.78
3.28
0.76

14.82
6.44
12.52
7.36

26.32
0.64
0.61

tedReturn

-0.29

0.80

0.69

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

1.00

0.95
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94

0.59
0.51
0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.74
0.74
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.56

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.67
0.67

ightedAve
-0.01

0.07

0.01

0.00
0.08
0.00
0.04
0.00

0.02

0.00
0.03
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.02
0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01
0.00
0.03
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.02
0.00

0.03
0.07
0.04

0.00
0.00



Wager Ty mOfNums

SUPERSP Totals:
VERTABOX 8

VERTABOX Totals:

Grand Totals

Sales Winners
$37.00 $6.00

$114.00 $10.50
$114.00 $10.50
$2,959.48 $1,605.62

Hold

$31.00
$103.50

$103.50

$1,353.86

ntOfSales

125
3.85

3.85

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

ightedAve

0.04

0.67



