

**Spot Action  
Report**

**PM**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$75.00	\$39.00	\$36.00	2.53	-0.29	-0.01
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$75.00</b>	<b>\$39.00</b>	<b>\$36.00</b>	<b>2.53</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$244.00	\$10.40	\$233.60	8.24	0.80	0.07
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$244.00</b>	<b>\$10.40</b>	<b>\$233.60</b>	<b>8.24</b>		
	BEST BET	3	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.91	0.69	0.01
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$27.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$27.00</b>	<b>0.91</b>		
	BONUS BA	2	\$11.25	\$3.00	\$8.25	0.38	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$249.50	\$26.00	\$223.50	8.43	0.93	0.08
	BONUS BA	4	\$11.25	\$0.00	\$11.25	0.38	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$119.50	\$13.00	\$106.50	4.04	0.93	0.04
	BONUS BA	9	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.27	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$399.50</b>	<b>\$42.00</b>	<b>\$357.50</b>	<b>13.50</b>		
	MBPENNY	8	\$64.38	\$10.00	\$54.38	2.18	1.00	0.02
<b>MBPENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$64.38</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$54.38</b>	<b>2.18</b>		
	MEAN GR	3	\$10.00	\$2.25	\$7.75	0.34	0.95	0.00
	MEAN GR	4	\$109.00	\$5.50	\$103.50	3.68	0.94	0.03
	MEAN GR	6	\$22.50	\$52.00	(\$29.50)	0.76	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	7	\$4.25	\$0.25	\$4.00	0.14	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	8	\$26.75	\$2.00	\$24.75	0.90	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	9	\$10.25	\$0.00	\$10.25	0.35	0.94	0.00
<b>MEAN GR</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$182.75</b>	<b>\$62.00</b>	<b>\$120.75</b>	<b>6.18</b>		
	MONEYBAL	2	\$48.00	\$55.20	(\$7.20)	1.62	0.59	0.01
	MONEYBAL	3	\$34.00	\$58.10	(\$24.10)	1.15	0.51	0.01
	MONEYBAL	4	\$159.00	\$15.28	\$143.72	5.37	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$40.00	\$20.80	\$19.20	1.35	0.59	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$281.00</b>	<b>\$149.38</b>	<b>\$131.62</b>	<b>9.49</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$1.00	\$18.00	0.64	1.00	0.01
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$18.00</b>	<b>0.64</b>		
	PENY	8	\$19.00	\$1.50	\$17.50	0.64	1.00	0.01
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$1.50</b>	<b>\$17.50</b>	<b>0.64</b>		
	Regular	1	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	0.74	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$10.00	\$24.00	(\$14.00)	0.34	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$119.50	\$250.65	(\$131.15)	4.04	0.76	0.03
	Regular	4	\$104.00	\$11.00	\$93.00	3.51	0.74	0.03
	Regular	8	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.20	0.74	0.00
	Regular	11	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.27	0.74	0.00
	Regular	15	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	0.34	0.70	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$279.50</b>	<b>\$286.65</b>	<b>(\$7.15)</b>	<b>9.44</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$319.00	\$460.20	(\$141.20)	10.78	0.50	0.05
	SPOTLITE	2	\$97.00	\$82.40	\$14.60	3.28	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$22.50	\$60.80	(\$38.30)	0.76	0.56	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$438.50</b>	<b>\$603.40</b>	<b>(\$164.90)</b>	<b>14.82</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$190.50	\$195.00	(\$4.50)	6.44	0.53	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$370.60	\$153.69	\$216.91	12.52	0.58	0.07
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$217.75	\$35.10	\$182.65	7.36	0.56	0.04
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$778.85</b>	<b>\$383.79</b>	<b>\$395.06</b>	<b>26.32</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	0.64	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	5	\$18.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	0.61	0.67	0.00

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$37.00	\$6.00	\$31.00	1.25		
	VERTABOX	8	\$114.00	\$10.50	\$103.50	3.85	1.00	0.04
VERTABOX	Totals:		\$114.00	\$10.50	\$103.50	3.85		
<u>Grand Totals</u>			\$2,959.48	\$1,605.62	\$1,353.86	100.00		0.67